8:30 AM

8:31 AM

8:35 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

Human Resource Development Council of District IX

Board of Directors Meeting
Thursday, September 22, 2022

Yellowstone Forever Conference Room, Gardiner MT

Item Approval Person
Required Responsible

Call to Order Scott Malloy

Public Comment Scott Malloy

This is the time for individuals to comment on any matters falling within the
purview of the HRDC. Comments should be limited to three minutes.

Consent Agenda Yes V
*July Meeting Minutes

*Department Dashboards

*New Contracts

*Committee Meetings

*Financial Reports

Strategic Plan Annual Update Yes V
*Community Needs Assessment sharing
West Yellowstone Property Sale Yes V
Strategic Development Session

Lunch

Walking Tour

Visit Gardiner Property

Scott Malloy

Krista Dicomitis

Heather Grenier
Heather Grenier
Heather Grenier

Heather Grenier



