Human Resource Development Council of District IX Board of Directors Meeting

Thursday, September 22, 2022 Yellowstone Forever Conference Room, Gardiner MT

	Item	Approval	Person
		Required	Responsible
8:30 AM	Call to Order		Scott Malloy
8:31 AM	Public Comment This is the time for individuals to corpurview of the HRDC. Comments sh	•	•
8:35 AM	Consent Agenda *July Meeting Minutes *Department Dashboards *New Contracts *Committee Meetings *Financial Reports	Yes √	Scott Malloy
8:45 AM	Strategic Plan Annual Update *Community Needs Assessment sha	Yes √ ring	Krista Dicomitis
9:00 AM	West Yellowstone Property Sale	Yes √	Heather Grenier
9:10 AM	Strategic Development Session		Heather Grenier
12:00 PM	Lunch		Heather Grenier
1:00 PM	Walking Tour		Heather Grenier
2:30 PM	Visit Gardiner Property		